
FAMILY ATTRACTIONS 
 
There are many holiday attractions to be enjoyed in Cornwall. If you head inland away 
from the rugged but beautiful coastline around North Cornwall, you will find many pretty 
little villages and vibrant historic towns, including the county town of Truro. Bodmin Moor 
has some fantastic walks, from the peaks of Brown Willy and Rough Tor, to the 
picturesque Coliford and Siblyback Lakes. 
 
Popular attractions have to include the wide selection of beautiful gardens to visit 
throughout Cornwall, These include: 
 
The Eden Project - 01726 811911 www.edenproject.com 
The Lost Gardens of Heligan - 01726 845100 www.heligan.com 
Gardens hosted by the National Trust such as Lanhydrock, Trerice, Trelissick, 
Glendurgan and Trengwainton. www.nationaltrust.co.uk 
Pencarrow- 01298 841369 www.pencarrow.co.uk 
Trebah- 01326252200 www.trebah-garden.co.uk 
 
Family days out of the “animal nature” include: 
 
The National Seal Sanctuary - 01326 221874 www.sealsanctuary.co.uk 
Paradise Park - 01736 751020 www.paradisepark.org.uk 
Newquay Zoo- 01637 873342 www.newquayzoo.org.uk 
The Bluereef Aquarium- 01637 878134 www.bluereefaquarium.co.uk 
Dairyland-01872 510349 www.dairylandfarmworld.com 
Crealy Adventure Park-01841 540276 www.crealy.co.uk 
 
Fun for all the family can be found at: 
 
Goonhilly Satellite Station-0800 679593 www.goonhilly.bt.com 
Holywell Bay-01637 830095 www.holywellbay.co.uk 
Flambards - 01326 573404 www.flambards.co.uk 
The Cornish Cider Farm-01872 573356 www.thecornishcyderfarm.co.uk 
Trevathan Farm-01208 880248 www.trevathanfarm.com 
Carruan Farm- 01208 869584 www.carruan.co.uk 
Cardinham Woods- www.forestry.gov.uk/cardinham 
 
Other Historic feature attractions are all within reach and include: 
 
St Michael’s Mount- 01736 710507 www.stmichaelsmount.co.uk 
Tintagel Castle- 01840 770328 www.english-heritage.org/visits 
Pendennis Castle - 01326 316594 www.emglish-heritage.org.uk/visits 
Bodmin and Wenford Steam Railway-0845 1259678 
The Maritime Museum 01326 313388 www.nmmc.co.uk 
The Tate, St Ives- 01736 796226 www.tate.org.uk/stives 
Poldark Mine - 01326 573173 www.poldark-mine.co.uk 
Geevor Tin Mine - 01736 788662 www.geevor.comYour Safety



 


